CONSTRUCTION LAW SECTION
FY2024-2025

CHAIR/CLE COORDINATOR Christy E. Mahon
Sweeny Wingate & Barrow, PA
Post Office Box 12129
Columbia, SC 29211
(803) 256-2233
cem@swblaw.com

CHAIR-ELECT/CLE COORDINATOR Joshua D. Shaw
Hedrick Gardner Kincheloe & Garofalo, LLP
1230 Main Street, Suite 325
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 727-1221
JShaw @hedrickgardner.com

VICE-CHAIR Laura F. Locklair
Boyle, Leonard & Anderson, PA
Post Office Box 31578
Charleston, SC 29417
(843) 576-4141
llocklair@insurance-counsel.com

SECRETARY Taylor M. Morris
Hudson Lambert Parrott Walker, LLC
176 Croghan Spur, Suite 220
Charleston, SC 29407
(843) 212-1920
tmorris@hlpwlaw.com

SECTION DELEGATE Benjamin C. Bruner
Bruner Powell Wall & Mullins, LLC
Post Office Box 61110
Columbia, SC 29260
(803) 254-5719
bbruner@brunerpowell.com

IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIR Caleb M. Riser
Richardson Plowden & Robinson, PA
1900 Barnwell Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 771-4400, ext. 3709
criser@richardsonplowden.com
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COUNCIL MEMBERS

Rachel lgdal, exp. 2025
Steinberg Law Firm

Post Office Box 9

Charleston, SC 29401

(843) 720-2800

rigdal @steinberglawfirm.com

Katie S. Elmore, exp. 2026

Elmore Goldsmith Kelley & deHoll, PA
Post Office Box 1887

Greenville, SC 29602

(864) 255-9500
kelmore@elmoregoldsmith.com

Shannon C. O’Reilly, exp. 2025
Kenison Dudley & Crawford, LLC
1122 Barnwell St., Suite B
Columbia, SC 29201

(864) 242-4899
oreilly@conlaw.com

Daniel F. Lynch, IV, exp. 2026

Pierce, Sloan, Wilson, Kennedy & Early, LLC
321 East Bay Street

Charleston, SC 29401

(301) 801-4312
daniellynch@piercesloan.com
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